SCHEDULE - TORONTO JETS

Date
Sat, Sep 06, 25

Sun, Sep 07, 25

Sat, Sep 13, 25
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Sun, Sep 21, 25

Sun, Sep 28, 25
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Sun, Nov 09, 25

Sun, Nov 09, 25
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Time

3:00 pm

6:00 pm

2:00 pm

4:00 pm
3:00 pm

2:00 pm

11:00 am

11:00 am

5:00 pm

1:00 pm

12:00 pm
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3:59 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
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Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



